14 cullentechnical@itwcp.com
Cullen Technical Support: 01592 777570
Customer Services: 01592 771132
Ti
m
be
r

  — Approved and tested for use with H&H Thin Joint
 System (Contact Technical for approved installation
 guide)
  — Galvanised mild steel - Z600
Fixings
Code Description Box Qty
547389 3.4 x 35mm Square Twist Nails - LOOSE 500
141185 3.4 x 35mm Square Twist Nails - COLLATED* 2,500
Fixings required into incoming member only. No fixings
required into masonry.
*For use with Paslode PPN35Ci
Hanger Width
(W) (mm)
Hanger Depth (H) (mm)
150 175 195 225 240 250 300 350 400
39 JHI-39-150 JHI-39-175 JHI-39-195 JHI-39-225 JHI-39-240 JHI-39-250 JHI-39-300 JHI-39-350 JHI-39-400
46 JHI-46-150 JHI-46-175 JHI-46-195 JHI-46-225 JHI-46-240 JHI-46-250 JHI-46-300 JHI-46-350 JHI-46-400
50 JHI-50-150 JHI-50-175 JHI-50-195 JHI-50-225 JHI-50-240 JHI-50-250 JHI-50-300 JHI-50-350 JHI-50-400
55 - - - JHI-55-225 JHI-55-240 - JHI-55-300 - -
61 - - JHI-61-195 JHI-61-225 JHI-61-240 - JHI-61-300 JHI-61-350 JHI-61-400
65 JHI-65-150 JHI-65-175 JHI-65-195 JHI-65-225 JHI-65-240 JHI-65-250 JHI-65-300 JHI-65-350 JHI-65-400
72 - - JHI-72-195 JHI-72-225 JHI-72-240 - JHI-72-300 JHI-72-350 JHI-72-400
75 JHI-75-150 JHI-75-175 JHI-75-195 JHI-75-225 JHI-75-240 JHI-75-250 JHI-75-300 JHI-75-350 JHI-75-400
78 - - JHI-78-195 JHI-78-225 JHI-78-240 JHI-78-250 JHI-78-300 JHI-78-350 JHI-78-400
92 JHI-92-150 JHI-92-175 JHI-92-195 JHI-92-225 JHI-92-240 JHI-92-250 JHI-92-300 JHI-92-350 JHI-92-400
100 JHI-100-150 JHI-100-175 JHI-100-195 JHI-100-225 JHI-100-240 JHI-100-250 JHI-100-300 JHI-100-350 JHI-100-400
110 - - - JHI-110-225 JHI-110-240 - JHI-110-300 - -
122 - - JHI-122-195 JHI-122-225 JHI-122-240 - JHI-122-300 JHI-122-350 JHI-122-400
125 - - JHI-125-195 JHI-125-225 JHI-125-240 JHI-125-250 JHI-125-300 JHI-125-350 JHI-125-400
130 - - JHI-130-195 JHI-130-225 JHI-130-240 - JHI-130-300 JHI-130-350 -
138 - - JHI-138-195 JHI-138-225 JHI-138-240 JHI-138-250 JHI-138-300 JHI-138-350 JHI-138-400
144 - - JHI-144-195 JHI-144-225 JHI-144-240 - JHI-144-300 JHI-144-350 JHI-144-400
150 - - JHI-150-195 JHI-150-225 JHI-150-240 JHI-150-250 JHI-150-300 JHI-150-350 JHI-150-400
156 - - - JHI-156-225 JHI-156-240 - - - -
183 - - JHI-183-195 JHI-183-225 JHI-183-240 - JHI-183-300 JHI-183-350 JHI-183-400
198 - - JHI-198-195 JHI-198-225 JHI-198-240 JHI-198-250 JHI-198-300 JHI-198-350 JHI-198-400
Available Sizes
Dimensions (mm)
JHI-W-H
Example: JHI-50-225